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Appendix A: List of submissions

1 Mr Nathan Rogers
2 Mr Leon Arundell
3 Inspector-General of Intelligence and Security
4 Dr Thomas Faunce
5 CONFIDENTIAL
Attachment A
5a Name Withheld
5b Name Withheld
5c Name Withheld
6 CONFIDENTIAL
7 Mr Andrew Murray
8 Community and Public Sector Union
8a Community and Public Sector Union

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 8)
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9a

10

11

12

13

13a

14

15

16

17

17a

18

19

Australian Lawyers for Human Rights

Australian Lawyers for Human Rights

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 9)

Australian Services Union

Attachment A

Attachment B

United Church in Australia - Synod of Victoria and
Tasmania

Mr Kevin Lindeberg

Australian Commission for Law Enforcement Integrity
Australian Commission for Law Enforcement Integrity
Attorney-General's Department

Attachment A

Attachment B

Post Office Association Limited

Standards Australia

Attachment A

New South Wales Council for Civil Liberties

New South Wales Council for Civil Liberties

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 17)
Dr Peter Bowden

Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet
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20

21

22

23

23a

24

25

26

26a

27

28

29

30

31

32

Australian Institute of Professional Investigators
Australian Press Council

Transparency International Australia

Professor Ronald Francis

Attachment A

Professor Ronald Francis

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 23)
Australian Taxation Office

Attachment A

STOPline Pty Ltd

Attachment A

Attachment B

Whistleblowers Australia

Whistleblowers Australia

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 26)
CONFIDENTIAL

Mrs Dawn Phillips

Attachment A

Dr Jann Karp

Media, Entertainment and the Arts Alliance
The Commonwealth Ombudsman

Ms Merrilyn Bulder
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43a

44

444

45

45a

Mr Peter Ellis

Australia's Right to Know

Law Institute of Victoria
Queensland Council of Unions
Office of National Assessments
Australian Federal Police
Office of the Public Sector Standards Commissioner
Mr John Wilson

Victorian Department of Justice
Mr Peter Smythe

Mr Keith Potter

Attachment A

Mr Keith Potter
SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 43)

Attachment A
Attachment B
Australian Public Service Commission

Australian Public Service Commission

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 44)
Mr Greg McMahon
Attachment A

Mr Greg McMahon
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SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 45)

46 Name Withheld

46a CONFIDENTIAL

47 Queensland Public Service Commission
48 Department of Defence

49 Australian Nursing Federation
50 Dr Andrew Stewart

51 Ms Melissa Parke MP

52 CONFIDENTIAL

53 CONFIDENTIAL

54 Mr Ivon Hardham

55 Mr Andrew Podger

56 Dr Kathy Ahern

57 Dr Kim Sawyer

57a Dr Kim Sawyer

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 57)

Attachment A
58 Anonymous
59 Mr Neil Winzer
59%a Mr Neil Winzer

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 59)

59b Mr Neil Winzer
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59c¢

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 59)

Mr Neil Winzer
SUPPLEMENTARY (to Submission No. 59)

CONFIDENTIAL

Department of Immigration and Citizenship
Mr E M Fowler

National Tertiary Education Industry Union
Attachment A

Attachment B

Australian Council of Trade Unions

Ms Cynthia Kardell

Department of Education, Employment and Workplace
Relations

Clerk of the Senate

Dr A.] Brown

Workplace Ombudsman

Acting Clerk of the House of Representatives

Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research

Organisation



